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Position
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Asst To Registrar
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Department
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post
Learning Post

Learning Post

Total Wages
$102,089
$100,072
$98,323
$95,852
$94,071
$88,817
$76,700
$74,175
$64,192
$61,856
$53,566
$53,324
$43,276



