	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$102,089
2.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$100,072
3.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$98,323
4.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$95,852
5.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$94,071
6.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$88,817
7.	School Office Manager		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$76,700
8.	Counselor		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$74,175
9.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$64,192
10.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$61,856
11.	Asst To Registrar		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$53,566
12.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$53,324
13.	Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Learning Post	\$43,276